
GET AHEAD! TAKE CLASSES DURING THE SUMMER
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HOSTOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE / 500 GRAND CONCOURSE, BRONX, NY 10451 www.hostos.cuny.edu/advisement

TWO WRITING INTENSIVE 
COURSES REQUIRED FOR 

GRADUATION

15 CREDITS PER SEMESTER
GRADUATE ON TIME, SAVE 

MONEY & START YOUR CAREER! 

EXCELSIOR SCHOLARSHIP
 COVERS FULL TUITION 

MUST EARN 30 CREDITS PER YEAR

www.hostos.cuny.edu/excelsior

ACADEMIC DEGREE MAP

• LIBRARY
• TUTORING CENTER
• WRITING CENTER
• COMPUTER LABS
• TECHNOLOGY WORKSHOPS
• COUNSELING
• SCHOLARSHIPS

CAMPUS SUPPORT FOR 
ACADEMIC SUCCESS

CAREER COACH
CAREER COACH IS AN ONLINE TOOL THAT 
HELPS STUDENTS EXPLORE MAJORS AND 

IN-DEMAND CAREERS 

www.hostos.cuny.edu/careercoach

DEGREE AUDIT
 TO VIEW FULL DEGREE MAP ONLINE, 

SCAN QR CODE BELOW:

degreeworks.cuny.edu

MAJOR 
REQUIREMENT

MILESTONE

MILESTONES ARE COURSES THAT MUST BE 
TAKEN IN SEQUENTIAL ORDER

NOTES

COURSE

COURSE

COURSE

COURSE

page 1 of 2

GAME DESIGN
(DEVELOPMENTAL NEED)

   ASSOCIATE OF APPLIED SCIENCE

GD 101: Intro to Games  

GD 110: Visual Design for Games 

REQUIRED COMMON CORE: LIFE AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES W/LAB

GD 201: Digital Games 

3

3

4

3

DD 101: Intro to the Digital Toolbox  

PSY 101 OR SOC 101: General Psychology OR Intro to Sociology (Flexible 

MAJOR ELECTIVE: See Notes*

MAJOR ELECTIVE: See Notes*

3

3

3

3

ENG 110: English Composition (Required Common Core: English Composition)

ENG 111: Literature & Composit ion (Required Common Core: Engl ish Composit ion)

GD 105: Code for Art & Design 

DD 207 0R DD 113: 3D Computer Animation OR  

3

3

3

3

MAT 20: Elementary Algebra 

MAT 100: Intro to College Mathematics I OR higher except MAT 105

GD 102: Beyond Games 

DD 102: Media Design in the Digital Age** 

0

3

3

3

9

12

13

12

(Required Common Core: Mathematical & Quantitative Reasoning) 

Common Core: Individual & Society) 

Major Elective:
*BUS 101, CSC 215, DD 100, 
DD 107, DD 108, DD 111, 
DD 112, DD 202, DD 302, 
DD 307, GD 205, GD 290, 
GD 298, GD 299

** WRITING INTENSIVE (WI) 
RECOMMENDED

Motion Graphics Animation Production

11/24/2020

http://commons.hostos.cuny.edu/library/
https://apps.hostos.cuny.edu/halc/
http://commons.hostos.cuny.edu/writingcenter/
http://www.hostos.cuny.edu/Administrative-Offices/Information-Technology/SCC/Open-Computer-Lab
https://edtech.hostos.cuny.edu/Workshops/Home/Calendar?who=student
http://www.hostos.cuny.edu/Administrative-Offices/SDEM/Counselling-Services
https://hostos.academicworks.com/
degreeworks.cuny.edu
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ACADEMIC DEGREE MAP

COURSE
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TWO WRITING INTENSIVE 
COURSES REQUIRED FOR 

GRADUATION

15 CREDITS PER SEMESTER
GRADUATE ON TIME, SAVE 

MONEY & START YOUR CAREER! 

EXCELSIOR SCHOLARSHIP
 COVERS FULL TUITION 

MUST EARN 30 CREDITS PER YEAR

www.hostos.cuny.edu/excelsior

• LIBRARY
• TUTORING CENTER
• WRITING CENTER
• COMPUTER LABS
• TECHNOLOGY WORKSHOPS
• COUNSELING
• SCHOLARSHIPS

CAMPUS SUPPORT FOR 
ACADEMIC SUCCESS

CAREER COACH
CAREER COACH IS AN ONLINE TOOL THAT 
HELPS STUDENTS EXPLORE MAJORS AND 

IN-DEMAND CAREERS 

www.hostos.cuny.edu/careercoach

DEGREE AUDIT
 TO VIEW FULL DEGREE MAP ONLINE, 

SCAN QR CODE BELOW:

degreeworks.cuny.edu

MAJOR 
REQUIREMENT

MILESTONE

MILESTONES ARE COURSES THAT MUST BE 
TAKEN IN SEQUENTIAL ORDER

60 

FREE ELECTIVE 3

3 

Foreign Language 4

GD 210: Game Studio 4

14

CSC 215 OR DD 112 OR DD 302 OR GD 205

GAME DESIGN
(DEVELOPMENTAL NEED)

   ASSOCIATE OF APPLIED SCIENCE

11/24/2020

http://commons.hostos.cuny.edu/library/
https://apps.hostos.cuny.edu/halc/
http://commons.hostos.cuny.edu/writingcenter/
http://www.hostos.cuny.edu/Administrative-Offices/Information-Technology/SCC/Open-Computer-Lab
https://edtech.hostos.cuny.edu/Workshops/Home/Calendar?who=student
http://www.hostos.cuny.edu/Administrative-Offices/SDEM/Counselling-Services
https://hostos.academicworks.com/
https://hostos.academicworks.com



