

ACADEMIC DEGREE MAP GAME DESIGN (DEVELOPMENTAL NEED) ASSOCIATE OF APPLIED SCIENCE



1	COURSE		CREDITS	COMPLETED
	MAT 20: Elementary Algebra		0	
	ENG 110: English Composition (Required Common Core: English Composition)		3	
	GD 101: Intro to Games	🔍 💂 술	3	
	DD 101: Intro to the Digital Toolbox	🔍 💂 📩	3	

		SUB-TOTAL 9		
2	COURSE	300-1		COMPLETED
4	MAT 100: Intro to College Mathematics I OR higher except MAT 105		3	
	(Required Common Core: Mathematical & Quantitative Reasoning)			
	ENG 111: Literature & Composition (Required Common Core: English Composition)		3	
		_		
	GD 110: Visual Design for Games		3	
	PSY 101 OR SOC 101: General Psychology OR Intro to Sociology (Flexible		3	
	Common Core: Individual & Society)			

	GET AHEAD! TAKE CLASSES DURING THE SUMMER	SUB-TOTAL 12			
	COURSE			CREDITS	COMPLETED
	GD 102: Beyond Games			3	
	GD 105: Code for Art & Design		\bigstar	3	
P	REQUIRED COMMON CORE: LIFE AND PHYSICAL SCIENCES W/LAB			4	
	MAJOR ELECTIVE: See Notes*		\bigstar	3	

	SUB-T	SUB-TOTAL 13		
COURSE		CREDITS	COMPLETED	
DD 102: Media Design in the Digital Age**	A	3		
DD 207 OR DD 113: 3D Computer Animation OR	📃 🔍 👷 🚖	3		
Motion Graphics Animation Production				
GD 201: Digital Games	🔍 🔍 🔶	3		
MAJOR ELECTIVE: See Notes*	*	3		
	SUB-TOTAL 12			



Major Elective: *BUS 101, CSC 215, DD 100, DD 107, DD 108, DD 111, DD 112, DD 202, DD 302, DD 307, GD 205, GD 290, GD 298, GD 299

** WRITING INTENSIVE (WI) RECOMMENDED

CONTINUE TO PAGE 2

Hostos Community College	G	AME DEGR AME DESIGN ELOPMENTAL NEE ATE OF APPLIED SC				NY
5 COURSE		Cl	REDITS	COMPLETED		
GD 210: Game Studio		💂 🛧	4		MAJOR REQUIREMENT	MILESTONE
Foreign Language			4		MILESTONES ARE COUR TAKEN IN SEQUEI	
FREE ELECTIVE			3		TWO WRITING COURSES REQ	UIRED FOR
			U		GRADUA	ATION
CSC 215 OR DD 112 OR DI	D 302 OR GD 205	A 关	3		15 CREDITS PEI GRADUATE ON	TIME, SAVE
		SUB-TOT/	AL 14		MONEY & START Y	
		TOTAL CREDIT	S 60		COVERS FUL	L TUITION
You've	INISHED				MUST EARN 30 CRE www.hostos.cuny.	.edu/excelsior

CAMPUS SUPPORT FOR ACADEMIC SUCCESS

- LIBRARY • TUTORING CENTER
- WRITING CENTER
 COMPUTER LABS
 TECHNOLOGY WORKSHOPS

- COUNSELING
 SCHOLARSHIPS

CAREER COACH

CAREER COACH IS AN ONLINE TOOL THAT HELPS STUDENTS EXPLORE MAJORS AND IN-DEMAND CAREERS

www.hostos.cuny.edu/careercoach

DEGREE AUDIT

TO VIEW FULL DEGREE MAP ONLINE, SCAN QR CODE BELOW:



degreeworks.cuny.edu